



\$~2 (Original Side)

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 877/2024

M/S ATISHAY JAIN CONSTRUCTIONSPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Sahil Sharma, Mr. Alok
Kothari, Mr. Ankit, Adv.

versus

SH. ANIL KUMAR VERMA & ORS.Defendant

Through: Mr. Jitender Ratta, Adv. for D-1
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv. for D-2
& 3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

% **04.02.2025**

I.A. 46603/2024

1. It is already 04.48 p.m.
2. No time left.
3. Re-notify on 24.03.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

FEBRUARY 4, 2025

pratibha